Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

DHI-OSTM / OM 2013

Elite Herren

Rang Stnr UCI Code Name Nation Zeit 1 Klasse
1 5 AUT19921127 Gruber, Manuel AUT 4:09,67 Elite Herren
2 4 AUT19940601 Trummer, David AUT 4:12,03 Elite Herren
3 3 AUT19900121 Tetzlaff, Boris AUT 4:12,52 Elite Herren
4 1 AUT19871013 Pekoll, Markus AUT 4:14,93 Elite Herren
5 9 AUT19790819 Staufer, Michael AUT 4:25,00 Elite Herren
6 44  AUT19941127 Kurz, Alexander AUT 4:25,28 Elite Herren
7 8 AUT19900521 Planitzer, Markus AUT 4:25,31 Elite Herren
8 71  AUT19910325 Skant, Gerd AUT 4:26,87 Elite Herren
9 15  AUT19921104 Koéllner, Leopold AUT 4:27,23 Elite Herren
10 7 AUT19810330 Haas, Mathias AUT 4:27,72 Elite Herren
11 12 AUT19900225 Reinbacher, Mario AUT 4:27,77 Elite Herren
12 52  AUT19930113 Moser, Sebastian AUT 4:28,58 Elite Herren
13 39  AUT19881203 Inselsbacher, Philipp AUT 4:29,58 Elite Herren
14 84  AUT19900911 Wilhelmer, Roman AUT 4:31,52 Elite Herren
15 83  AUT19910821 Wilhelm, Florian AUT 4:35,06 Elite Herren
16 10  AUT19891215 Wieland, Erich AUT 4:36,03 Elite Herren
17 68  AUT19930408 Schneider, Stephan AUT 4:36,05 Elite Herren
18 38  AUT19931028 Holler, Martin AUT 4:36,13 Elite Herren
19 18  AUT19860109 Aydin, Erwin AUT 4:37,36 Elite Herren
20 58  AUT19880531 Pingitzer, Peter AUT 4:41,49 Elite Herren
21 88  AUT19930615 Frisch, Kevin AUT 4:42,84 Elite Herren
22 41  AUT19910531 Kraus, Julian AUT 4:42,89 Elite Herren
23 49  AUT19931203 Mattischek, Oliver AUT 4:44,08 Elite Herren
24 48  AUT19881216 Lesiak, Richard AUT 4:44,10 Elite Herren
25 62  GER19860210 Reiser, Christoph AUT 4:44,42 Elite Herren
26 56  AUT19900924 Ostermann, Philipp AUT 4:44,93 Elite Herren
27 36  AUT19920917 Guttmann, David AUT 4:45,16 Elite Herren
28 19  AUT19940702 Barisitz, Martin AUT 4:45,68 Elite Herren
29 57  AUT19870302 Pfisterer, Heico AUT 4:46,38 Elite Herren
30 64  AUT19901223 Scharfetter, Benjamin AUT 4:46,51 Elite Herren
31 25  AUT19900322 Dopplinger, Stefan AUT 4:51,78 Elite Herren
32 69  AUT19860630 Schiitzenhofer, Bork AUT 4:52,47 Elite Herren
33 82  AUT19930112 Weber, Armin AUT 4:54,58 Elite Herren
34 46  ITA19940915 Lantschner, Samuel AUT 4:55,17 Elite Herren
35 23 AUT19901113 Deuschl, Alex AUT 4:57,88 Elite Herren
36 53  AUT19861220 Miiller, Stefan AUT 4:58,11 Elite Herren
37 51  AUT19871027 Meier, Benjamin AUT 5:01,71 Elite Herren
38 31  AUT19931001 Ernst, Lukas AUT 5:01,96 Elite Herren
39 35  AUT19921118 Gruber, David AUT 5:03,91 Elite Herren

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

40 61  AUT19891114
41 75  AUT19910605
42 17  AUT19930518
43 55  AUT19921212
44 92 AUT19870228
45 63  AUT19870121
46 85 AUT19920313
Rang Stnr UCI Code
1 101 AUT19801118
2 102 AUT19770526
3 103  AUT19830811
4 104 AUT19910913
Rang Stnr UCI Code
1 160 AUT19960622
2 157 AUT19960323
3 158 AUT19960807
4 155 AUT19950301
5 161 AUT19951120
6 162 AUT19960403
7 163 AUT19951026
8 159 AUt19950622
9 152  AUT19950424
10 176  AUT19951218
11 164 AUT19960115
12 167 AUT19961210
13 171 AUT19961126
14 174  AUT19950715
15 170 AUT19950312
Rang Stnr UCI Code
1 201 AUT19811105
2 217 AUT19820824
3 218 AUT19821115
4 203  AUT19820113
5 202  AUT19810308
6 216  AUT19740801
7 212  AUT19780426
8 210 AUT19780713

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Reisenhofer, Mathias
Szigeti, Stefan
Aumdiillner, Georg
Nohrer, Stefan
Brugger, Herbert
Roth, Christoph
Winkler, Andreas

Elite Damen
Name
Bernhard, Petra
Rabeder, Elke
Fruhwirth, Helene Valeri
Pasterer, Karin

Junioren
Name
Engel, Pascal
Kolb, Andreas
Lezuo, Andre
Widmann, Manuel
Mitterhauser, Paul
Harrich, Maximilian
Mihalkovits, Lukas
Allacher, Marcus
Strohmayer, Stefan
Mayer, Marcel
Buchta, Daniel
Velner, Jan
Guttmann, Paul
Maier, Bernhard
Glanzer, Benjamin

Master 30+
Name
Jahnel, Ridiger
Purner, Benedikt
Senfter, Gerhard
Gindlhumer, Marco
Hauer, Markus
Hwang, Johannes
Neuhart, Jorg
Panzer, Christian
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

5:06,08 Elite Herren
5:07,41 Elite Herren
5:13,67 Elite Herren
5:13,69 Elite Herren
5:21,95 Elite Herren
5:42,96 Elite Herren
5:56,96 Elite Herren
Zeit 1 Klasse
4:49,41 Elite Damen
5:02,61 Elite Damen
5:11,55 Elite Damen
5:25,96 Elite Damen
Zeit 1 Klasse
4:23,24 Junioren
4:23,60 Junioren
4:26,48 Junioren
4:36,10 Junioren
4:46,37 Junioren
4:50,42 Junioren
4:56,18 Junioren
4:58,82 Junioren
5:03,95 Junioren
5:05,31 Junioren
5:11,51 Junioren
5:31,96 Junioren
5:33,77 Junioren
5:33,95 Junioren
11:20,84  Junioren
Zeit 1 Klasse
4:33,40 Master 30+
4:37,01 Master 30+
4:39,33 Master 30+
4:40,47 Master 30+
4:43,38 Master 30+
4:43,76 Master 30+
4:45,73 Master 30+
4:56,44 Master 30+
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

9 206 NED19770302
10 209 AUT19770302
11 204 AUT19710824
12 214  AUT19821011
13 207 AUT19770514
14 208 AUT19760708

Rang Stnr UCI Code

1 243 AUT19971120

2 242 AUT19970110

3 253  AUT19990817

4 241 1TA19980624

5 245  AUT19980126

6 256  AUT19980929

7 244 AUT19970317

8 246  AUT19990301

9 248  AUT19970105
10 249  AUT19990718
11 250 CRO19970730
12 254  AUT19980911
13 247  AUT19970724
14 252  AUT19980507
15 251 AUT19970717

1 269 CR0O19990730

Rang Stnr UCI Code

1 337

2 336

3 387

4 313

5 286

6 365

7 332

8 287

9 295
10 371
11 291
12 284
13 283

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Jansink, Bastiaan
Vit, Georg
Deppner, Peter
Suppan, Carl
Bartha, Mihai
Grill, Christoph

U1z
Name
Ulrich, Fabian
Neubauer, Julian
Gahr, Lukas
Lantschner, Dario
Daxbacher, Markus
Traninger, Manuel
Berger, Matthias
Bartha, Swen
Jaschensky, Timon
Ribarich, Moritz
Bilandzic, Marin
Ludl, Lukas
Kvych, Florian
Dirlinger, Andreas
FreigalRner, Florian

Ul7w

Bilandzic, Ivona

Fun Class m
Name
Kontschieder, Patrick
Kénigsmayr, Stefan
Eisner, Jakob
Feichtinger, Michael
Vogl Birdmann, Alexander
Schmaranzer, Martin
Kaltenbock, Thomas
Haunold, Florentin
Haider, Oliver
Schwendinger, Hannes
Pichler, Marc
Stelzer, René
Rieder, Benedikt
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

4:57,94 Master 30+
4:57,95 Master 30+
4:58,32 Master 30+
4:59,72 Master 30+
5:07,27 Master 30+
5:17,69 Master 30+
Zeit 1 Klasse
4:38,54  Ul7m
4:38,88 Ul7 m
4:46,23  Ul7m
4:46,43 Ul7 m
4:47,34 Ul7 m
4:49,00 Ul7 m
4:5563  Ul7m
5:00,15 Ul7 m
5:00,55 Ul7m
5:09,29 Ul7 m
5:13,56  Ul7m
5:16,05 Ul7 m
5:16,36  Ul7m
5:29,89 Ul7 m
5:34,82  Ul7m
9:07,12 Ul7 w
Zeit 1 Klasse
4:31,33 Fun Class m
4:34,03 Fun Class m
4:35,00 Fun Class m
4:39,92 Fun Class m
4:41,19 Fun Class m
4:41,35 Fun Class m
4:43,89 Fun Class m
4:45,65 Fun Class m
4:46,09 Fun Class m
4:46,10 Fun Class m
4:46,65 Fun Class m
4:48,68 Fun Class m
4:52,27 Fun Class m
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

14 289 Schober, Lukas AUT 4:53,80 Fun Class m
15 298 Ochnitzberger, Felix AUT 4:54,30 Fun Class m
16 320 Goschlberger, Thomas AUT 4:56,44 Fun Class m
17 322 Gruber, Benjamin AUT 4:57,19 Fun Class m
18 369 Schoéngruber, Martin AUT 4:57,20 Fun Class m
19 307 Naringbauer, Alexander AUT 4:57,95 Fun Class m
20 345 AUT19940726 Neumdller, Eric AUT 4:58,16 Fun Class m
21 366 Schmiderer, Hannes AUT 4:59,51 Fun Class m
22 327 Held, Christopher AUT 5:00,69 Fun Class m
23 308 Mayer, Manuel AUT 5:03,46 Fun Class m
24 358 Rieser, Thorsten AUT 5:04,36 Fun Class m
25 347 Nowotny, Michael AUT 5:05,61 Fun Class m
26 364 Schmaranzer, Andreas AUT 5:05,72 Fun Class m
27 288 Mdihlegger, Michael AUT 5:05,88 Fun Class m
28 349 Perkonigg, Michi AUT 5:06,10 Fun Class m
29 299 Pausackerl, Markus-Jorg AUT 5:07,17 Fun Class m
30 370 Schweiger, Maximilian AUT 5:08,23 Fun Class m
31 372 Schwerzler, Daniel AUT 5:08,32 Fun Class m
32 301 Wolf, Roland AUT 5:08,43 Fun Class m
33 326 HeiR, Thomas AUT 5:09,59 Fun Class m
34 329 AUT19880110 Holzl, Michael AUT 5:09,70 Fun Class m
35 362 Sackl, Gerd AUT 5:09,97 Fun Class m
36 315 Ferk, Raphael AUT 5:10,93 Fun Class m
37 296 Kaller, Philip AUT 5:12,06 Fun Class m
38 319 Funder, Peter AUT 5:14,44 Fun Class m
39 328 Hirzberger, Wendi AUT 5:14,81 Fun Class m
40 321 Grasberger, Johannes AUT 5:16,55 Fun Class m
41 355 Redl, Markus AUT 5:18,05 Fun Class m
42 363 Scheichl, Franz AUT 5:20,51 Fun Class m
43 323 Gutmann, Benjamin AUT 5:21,29 Fun Class m
44 343 Molnhuber, Klaus AUT 5:23,31 Fun Class m
45 335 Kohl, Kevin AUT 5:26,88 Fun Class m
46 331 Just, Dominik AUT 5:27,03 Fun Class m
47 385 Wagner, Lukas AUT 5:27,10 Fun Class m
48 303 Walchhofer, Florian AUT 5:28,23 Fun Class m
49 376 Verba, Jirgen AUT 5:29,04 Fun Class m
50 357 Rieger, Benjamin AUT 5:30,28 Fun Class m
51 305 Peydl, Fabian AUT 5:31,58 Fun Class m
52 378 Wilfling, Gerhard AUT 5:35,59 Fun Class m
53 300 Veitl, Christoph AUT 5:46,81 Fun Class m
54 344 AUT19640717 Neumdtller, Johann AUT 5:49,70 Fun Class m
55 359 Ring, Matthias AUT 5:51,17 Fun Class m
56 339 Lesslhumer, Fabian AUT 5:54,98 Fun Class m
57 350 Petutschnig, Lukas AUT 5:58,91 Fun Class m

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers Zeitnehmung
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr Seite 4 von 5 WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

58 386 Vonier, Elias AUT 7:01,09 Fun Class m
Fun Class w
Rang Stnr UCI Code Name Nation Zeit 1 Klasse
1 391 Fahrner, Nina AUT 6:08,32 Fun Class w
2 392 Mayr, Bianca AUT 6:41,59 Fun Class w
3 325 Hartwig, Denise AUT 7:04,45 Fun Class w

Did not start

341 Maier, Georg AUT NAS Fun Class m
312 Dittrich, Nick AUT NAS Fun Class m
333 Kasinger, Christoph AUT NAS Fun Class m
361 Rudlstorfer, Mario AUT NAS Fun Class m
311 Dittrich, Philip AUT NAS Fun Class m
360 Ritzmaier, Marko AUT NAS Fun Class m
Did not finish

166 AUT19950817 Mayrhofer, Raffael AUT NIZ Junioren

324 Haider, Jacob AUT NIZ Fun Class m
383 Seke, Richard AUT NIZ Fun Class m

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers Zeitnehmung
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr Seite 5von 5 WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

Seeding Run

Elite Herren

Rang Stnr  UCI-Code Name Nation Zeit Klasse
1 2 RSA19870106 Potgieter, Johann RSA 4:13,07 Elite Herren
2 5  AUT19921127 Gruber, Manuel AUT  4:13,71 Elite Herren
3 3 AUT19900121 Tetzlaff, Boris AUT  4:15,02 Elite Herren
4 4 AUT19940601 Trummer, David AUT  4:18,14 Elite Herren
5 1  AUT19871013 Pekoll, Markus AUT  4:19,99 Elite Herren
6 15  AUT19921104 Kollner, Leopold AUT  4:23,12 Elite Herren
7 89  RSA19940322 Bull, Samuel RSA 4:24,04 Elite Herren
8 8  AUT19900521 Planitzer, Markus AUT  4:25,33 Elite Herren
9 7  AUT19810330 Haas, Mathias AUT  4:27,56 Elite Herren
10 6 SL019941222 Cimpeman, Jan SLO 4:27,65 Elite Herren
11 44  AUT19941127 Kurz, Alexander AUT  4:27,85 Elite Herren
12 91 5L019920112 Virtic, Ales SLO 4:28,06 Elite Herren
13 9  AUT19790819 Staufer, Michael AUT  4:28,67 Elite Herren
14 52  AUT19930113 Moser, Sebastian AUT  4:28,71 Elite Herren
15 16  GER19900905 Heine, Felix GER 4:28,83 Elite Herren
16 10  AUT19891215 Wieland, Erich AUT  4:32,27 Elite Herren
17 71  AUT19910325 Skant, Gerd AUT  4:32,68 Elite Herren
18 84  AUT19900911 Wilhelmer, Roman AUT  4:32,87 Elite Herren
19 12 AUT19900225 Reinbacher, Mario AUT  4:33,76 Elite Herren
20 83  AUT19910821 Wilhelm, Florian AUT  4:34,28 Elite Herren
21 39  AUT19881203 Inselsbacher, Philipp AUT  4:34,41 Elite Herren
22 38  AUT19931028 Holler, Martin AUT  4:36,15 Elite Herren
23 22 SLO19910617 Cokan, Jernej SLO 4:36,23 Elite Herren
24 67 GER19821026 Schlothauer, Christian GER 4:36,81 Elite Herren
25 90 5L0O19930601 Mlinar, Peter SLO 4:37,01 Elite Herren
26 21  GER19880718 Bayer, Jens GER 4:37,68 Elite Herren
27 43  GER19890518 Kuffer, Lukas GER 4:37,77 Elite Herren
28 68  AUT19930408 Schneider, Stephan AUT  4:38,24 Elite Herren
29 18  AUT19860109 Aydin, Erwin AUT  4:39,77 Elite Herren
30 65  GER19870703 Schatz, Manuel GER 4:39,83 Elite Herren
31 74  SLO19910606 Sumandl, Alen SLO 4:41,87 Elite Herren
32 92  AUT19870228 Brugger, Herbert AUT  4:43,23 Elite Herren
33 58  AUT19880531 Pingitzer, Peter AUT 4:43,40 Elite Herren
34 48  AUT19881216 Lesiak, Richard AUT  4:43,83 Elite Herren
35 88  AUT19930615 Frisch, Kevin AUT  4:44,85 Elite Herren
36 49  AUT19931203 Mattischek, Oliver AUT  4:48,10 Elite Herren
37 64  AUT19901223 Scharfetter, Benjamin AUT  4:48,27 Elite Herren
38 36  AUT19920917 Guttmann, David AUT  4:48,46 Elite Herren
39 40 GER19910105 Kolbl, Nico GER 4:48,98 Elite Herren

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

40 25 AUT19900322
41 42  GER19910719
42 62 GER19860210
43 41  AUT19910531
44 56 AUT19900924
45 28  GER19920815
46 78 GER19920814
47 19  AUT19940702
48 53 AUT19861220
49 81  GER19910115
50 46  ITA19940915
51 24 GER19850514
52 77  GER19911101
53 82  AUT19930112
54 17  AUT19930518
55 69  AUT19860630
56 51 AUT19871027
57 31 AUT19931001
58 57 AUT19870302
59 63  AUT19870121
60 85 AUT19920313
61 61 AUT19891114
62 75  AUT19910605
63 27  CZE19930602
64 35 AUT19921118
65 23 AUT19901113
66 55  AUT19921212
67 70  GER19870214
Rang Stnr  UCI-Code
1 101 AUT19801118
2 102 AUT19770526
3 103 AUT19830811
4 104 AUT19910913
Rang Stnr  UCI-Code
1 160 AUT19960622
2 157 AUT19960323
3 158 AUT19960807
4 155 AUT19950301
5 151 GER 19950304

Dopplinger, Stefan
Krug, Joachim
Reiser, Christoph
Kraus, Julian
Ostermann, Philipp
Ebner, Marco
Wacht, Marc
Barisitz, Martin
Miller, Stefan
Walter, Robin
Lantschner, Samuel
Dierich, Dominik
Verhoeven, Nils
Weber, Armin
Aumdiillner, Georg
Schiitzenhofer, Bork
Meier, Benjamin
Ernst, Lukas
Pfisterer, Heico
Roth, Christoph
Winkler, Andreas
Reisenhofer, Mathias
Szigeti, Stefan
Dusik, Jakub
Gruber, David
Deuschl, Alex
No6hrer, Stefan
Simon, Bjorn

Elite Damen
Name
Bernhard, Petra
Rabeder, Elke
Fruhwirth, Helene Valeri
Pasterer, Karin

Junioren
Name
Engel, Pascal
Kolb, Andreas
Lezuo, Andre
Widmann, Manuel
Zellner, Siegfried

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers

Finish: Margarete Forstmayr
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AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

4:49,13
4:51,13
4:52,21
4:52,24
4:52,94
4:53,23
4:54,03
4:54,77
4:54,94
4:56,01
4:59,47
4:59,91
5:00,66
5:01,20
5:03,90
5:05,98
5:06,89
5:06,89
5:07,03
5:07,93
5:08,79
5:10,37
5:10,74
5:13,15
5:15,82
5:23,92
5:28,46
5:35,37

Zeit

4:52,86
4:55,17
5:21,44
5:31,13

Zeit

4:26,10
4:26,60
4:29,80
4:44,07
4:44,41

Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren

Klasse

Elite Damen
Elite Damen
Elite Damen
Elite Damen

Klasse

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

6 162 AUT19960403
7 161 AUT19951120
8 166 AUT19950817
9 174 AUT19950715
10 163 AUT19951026
11 152 AUT19950424
12 159 AUt19950622
13 170 AUT19950312
14 176  AUT19951218
15 164 AUT19960115
16 173 CR0O19960209
17 175 CRO19950611
18 167 AUT19961210
19 171 AUT19961126
20 154 CRO19951112
Rang Stnr  UCI-Code
1 201 AUT19811105
2 216 AUT19740801
3 203 AUT19820113
4 218 AUT19821115
5 202 AUT19810308
6 212  AUT19780426
7 217 AUT19820824
8 204 AUT19710824
9 206 NED19770302
10 210 AUT19780713
11 209 AUT19770302
12 214 AUT19821011
13 208 AUT19760708
14 207 AUT19770514
Rang Stnr  UCI-Code
1 243  AUT19971120
2 253  AUT19990817
3 242 AUT19970110
4 245 AUT19980126
5 257 GER19980519
6 256  AUT19980929
7 244  AUT19970317
8 248 AUT19970105

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers

Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Harrich, Maximilian
Mitterhauser, Paul
Mayrhofer, Raffael
Maier, Bernhard
Mihalkovits, Lukas
Strohmayer, Stefan
Allacher, Marcus
Glanzer, Benjamin
Mayer, Marcel
Buchta, Daniel
Holjevac, Antonio
Marcina, Toni
Velner, Jan
Guttmann, Paul
Jelic, David

Master 30+

Name

Jahnel, Ridiger
Hwang, Johannes
Gindlhumer, Marco
Senfter, Gerhard
Hauer, Markus
Neuhart, Jorg
Purner, Benedikt
Deppner, Peter
Jansink, Bastiaan
Panzer, Christian
Vit, Georg
Suppan, Carl
Grill, Christoph
Bartha, Mihai

Ul7m
Name
Ulrich, Fabian
Gahr, Lukas
Neubauer, Julian
Daxbacher, Markus
Wimmer, Philipp
Traninger, Manuel
Berger, Matthias
Jaschensky, Timon
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
CRO

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

4:50,92
4:54,08
5:02,81
5:05,93
5:06,34
5:07,95
5:10,67
5:10,74
5:12,52
5:15,54
5:22,86
5:30,57
5:31,21
5:43,59
5:50,75

Zeit

4:37,23
4:39,39
4:40,78
4:42,07
4:43,05
4:50,68
4:52,19
4:55,47
4:57,18
4:58,39
4:58,78
5:03,97
5:08,49
5:18,13

Zeit

4:42,49
4:43,81
4:44,56
4:52,91
4:55,19
4:56,14
4:58,68
5:02,71

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Klasse

Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+
Master 30+

Klasse
Ul7 m
Ul7m
Ul7 m
Ul7m
Ul7 m
Ul7m
Ul7 m
Ul7m
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

9 252
10 246
11 255
12 250
13 260
14 254
15 241
16 247
17 249
18 251
19 259
1 269
Rang Stnr
1 337
2 387
3 336
4 313
5 374
6 332
7 286
8 291
9 284
10 340
11 362
12 295
13 294
14 327
15 330
16 328
17 287
18 298
19 371
20 380
21 285
22 306
23 320
24 289
25 369
26 322

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

AUT19980507
AUT19990301
CRO19970407
CRO19970730
HUN19990730
AUT19980911
ITA19980624

AUT19970724
AUT19990718
AUT19970717
SLO19970103

CR0O19990730

UCI-Code

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Dirlinger, Andreas
Bartha, Swen
Simunac, Luka
Bilandzic, Marin
Soronics, Olivér
Ludl, Lukas
Lantschner, Dario
Kvych, Florian
Ribarich, Moritz
FreigalRner, Florian
Zvan, Grega

Ul7w

Bilandzic, Ivona

Fun Class m
Name
Kontschieder, Patrick
Eisner, Jakob
Konigsmayr, Stefan
Feichtinger, Michael
Szecskay, Andras
Kaltenbock, Thomas
Vogl Birdmann, Alexander
Pichler, Marc
Stelzer, René
Linnemann, Jonas
Sackl, Gerd
Haider, Oliver
Schulz, Robert
Held, Christopher
Hunfeld, Alexander
Hirzberger, Wendi
Haunold, Florentin
Ochnitzberger, Felix
Schwendinger, Hannes
Gallée, Leon
Bettermann, Laurin
Hofmann, Thomas
Goschlberger, Thomas
Schober, Lukas
Schongruber, Martin
Gruber, Benjamin
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AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO

AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

5:02,96
5:03,62
5:06,68
5:12,58
5:13,24
5:15,58
5:18,70
5:23,96
5:26,28
5:41,52
12:23,37

8:23,02

Zeit

4:30,88
4:34,58
4:38,11
4:40,69
4:44,59
4:45,32
4:46,43
4:46,65
4:46,89
4:47,00
4:48,39
4:49,92
4:49,96
4:51,13
4:51,26
4:52,04
4:53,80
4:54,38
4:54,43
4:54,57
4:55,78
4:56,25
4:57,15
4:58,15
5:00,63
5:01,95

Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m

Ul7 w

Klasse

Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Zeitnehmung
WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

27 379 Polleter, Jonas GER 5:02,24 Fun Class m
28 386 Vonier, Elias AUT 5:02,36 Fun Class m
29 283 Rieder, Benedikt AUT 5:03,37 Fun Class m
30 300 Veitl, Christoph AUT 5:04,40 Fun Class m
31 324 Haider, Jacob AUT 5:05,53 Fun Class m
32 345 AUT19940726 Neumdiller, Eric AUT 5:06,67 Fun Class m
33 349 Perkonigg, Michi AUT 5:06,98 Fun Class m
34 307 Naringbauer, Alexander AUT 5:07,01 Fun Class m
35 370 Schweiger, Maximilian AUT 5:07,08 Fun Class m
36 366 Schmiderer, Hannes AUT 5:07,22 Fun Class m
37 288 Mihlegger, Michael AUT 5:07,94 Fun Class m
38 299 Pausackerl, Markus-Jorg AUT 5:09,73 Fun Class m
39 355 Redl|, Markus AUT 5:10,58 Fun Class m
40 321 Grasberger, Johannes AUT 5:10,95 Fun Class m
41 347 Nowotny, Michael AUT 5:11,04 Fun Class m
42 296 Kaller, Philip AUT 5:11,30 Fun Class m
43 372 Schwerzler, Daniel AUT 5:12,16 Fun Class m
44 308 Mayer, Manuel AUT 5:12,19 Fun Class m
45 326 Heil}, Thomas AUT 5:12,72 Fun Class m
46 358 Rieser, Thorsten AUT 5:13,03 Fun Class m
47 363 Scheichl, Franz AUT 5:13,24 Fun Class m
48 360 Ritzmaier, Marko AUT 5:15,34 Fun Class m
49 329 AUT19880110 Holzl, Michael AUT 5:17,61 Fun Class m
50 364 Schmaranzer, Andreas AUT 5:19,05 Fun Class m
51 319 Funder, Peter AUT 5:21,36 Fun Class m
52 375 Topolovec, David SLO 5:22,81 Fun Class m
53 323 Gutmann, Benjamin AUT 5:23,54 Fun Class m
54 301 Wolf, Roland AUT 5:24,43 Fun Class m
55 317 Frietsch, Max GER 5:25,34 Fun Class m
56 315 Ferk, Raphael AUT 5:25,71 Fun Class m
57 305 Peydl, Fabian AUT 5:26,17 Fun Class m
58 353 Radtke, Tobias GER 5:27,16 Fun Class m
59 303 Walchhofer, Florian AUT 5:27,33 Fun Class m
60 376 Verba, Jlrgen AUT 5:27,67 Fun Class m
61 385 Wagner, Lukas AUT 5:29,31 Fun Class m
62 335 Kohl, Kevin AUT 5:30,53 Fun Class m
63 343 Molnhuber, Klaus AUT 5:34,05 Fun Class m
64 341 Maier, Georg AUT 5:34,72 Fun Class m
65 331 Just, Dominik AUT 5:35,99 Fun Class m
66 378 Wilfling, Gerhard AUT 5:36,29 Fun Class m
67 365 Schmaranzer, Martin AUT 5:36,49 Fun Class m
68 357 Rieger, Benjamin AUT 5:36,61 Fun Class m
69 382 Colceriu, Daniel ROM 5:37,44 FunClassm
70 339 Lesslhumer, Fabian AUT 5:39,64 Fun Class m

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers Zeitnehmung
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr Seite 5von 6 WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Rang

Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

359
373
344
383
361
333
311
312

Stnr
391
392
325

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

AUT19640717

UCI-Code

Did not start

13
50
165
156
205
215
292
293
367
309
384
381
302

HUN19921029
AUT19900629
AUT19950310
AUT19960722
ROU19810820
GER19800920
AUT19890811

AUT19920305

Did not finish

29
153
348
282

AUT19941128
HUN19950903

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Ring, Matthias
Simon, Dominik
Neumdiller, Johann
Seke, Richard
Rudlstorfer, Mario
Kasinger, Christoph
Dittrich, Philip
Dittrich, Nick

Fun Class w

Name

Fahrner, Nina
Mayr, Bianca
Hartwig, Denise

Liszi, Attila
Mauser, Stefan
Vogele, André
Wolf, Georg
Apreutesei, Daniel
Thierfelder, Kai
Doppelhofer, Dominik
Sitzmann, Florian
Schmuck, Andreas
Achleitner, Ronald
Schinnerl, David
Oberbichler, Stefan
Stanek, Lukas

Edlinger, Fabian
Ettingshausen, Maté
Papst, Alexander
Lagler, Roman

Seite 6 von 6

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT

HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

5:40,12
5:46,78
5:50,18
5:50,63
5:54,53
6:16,83
6:53,38
7:02,40

Zeit

6:05,94
6:52,81
7:20,16

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

NIZ
NIZ
NIZ
NIZ

Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Klasse

Fun Class w
Fun Class w
Fun Class w

Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Junioren

Junioren

Master 30+
Master 30+
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Elite Herren
Junioren

Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Zeitnehmung
WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

Rang Stnr  UCI Code

1 5  AUT19921127

2 4 AUT19940601

3 2 RSA19870106
4 3 AUT19900121

5 1  AUT19871013

6 89  RSA19940322

7 9  AUT19790819
8 44 AUT19941127
9 8  AUT19900521
10 91 5L019920112
11 71  AUT19910325
12 15  AUT19921104
13 6 SLO19941222
14 7  AUT19810330
15 12 AUT19900225
16 52 AUT19930113
17 39 AUT19881203
18 84  AUT19900911
19 22 SLO19910617
20 83  AUT19910821
21 21 GER19880718
22 90 5L019930601
23 10  AUT19891215
24 68  AUT19930408
25 38  AUT19931028
26 18  AUT19860109
27 74 SLO19910606
28 67  GER19821026
29 65 GER19870703
30 58  AUT19880531
31 88  AUT19930615
32 41  AUT19910531
33 49 AUT19931203
34 48  AUT19881216
35 62 GER19860210
36 56  AUT19900924
37 36  AUT19920917
38 40  GER19910105
39 19  AUT19940702
40 57  AUT19870302

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Final Run

Elite Herren
Name
Gruber, Manuel
Trummer, David
Potgieter, Johann
Tetzlaff, Boris
Pekoll, Markus
Bull, Samuel
Staufer, Michael
Kurz, Alexander
Planitzer, Markus
Virtic, Ales
Skant, Gerd
KoélIner, Leopold
Cimpeman, Jan
Haas, Mathias
Reinbacher, Mario
Moser, Sebastian
Inselsbacher, Philipp
Wilhelmer, Roman
Cokan, Jernej
Wilhelm, Florian
Bayer, Jens
Mlinar, Peter
Wieland, Erich
Schneider, Stephan
Holler, Martin
Aydin, Erwin
Sumandl, Alen
Schlothauer, Christian
Schatz, Manuel
Pingitzer, Peter
Frisch, Kevin
Kraus, Julian
Mattischek, Oliver
Lesiak, Richard
Reiser, Christoph
Ostermann, Philipp
Guttmann, David
Kolbl, Nico
Barisitz, Martin
Pfisterer, Heico

Seite 1 von 6

Nation
AUT
AUT
RSA
AUT
AUT
RSA
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

Zeit

4:09,67
4:12,03
4:12,05
4:12,52
4:14,93
4:23,47
4:25,00
4:25,28
4:25,31
4:26,31
4:26,87
4:27,23
4:27,46
4:27,72
4:27,77
4:28,58
4:29,58
4:31,52
4:33,69
4:35,06
4:35,10
4:35,55
4:36,03
4:36,05
4:36,13
4:37,36
4:37,87
4:37,93
4:40,56
4:41,49
4:42,84
4:42,89
4:44,08
4:44,10
4:44,42
4:44,93
4:45,16
4:45,54
4:45,68
4:46,38

Klasse

Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren

Zeitnehmung
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41 64
42 42
43 28
44 81
45 25
46 69
47 82
48 77
49 46
50 23
51 53
52 78
53 51
54 31
55 35
56 61
57 27
58 75
59 17
60 55
61 92
62 70
63 43
64 63
65 85
66 16
Rang Stnr
1 101
2 102
3 103
4 104

Stnr
160
157
158
155
151
161
162
163

=
0N U A~ WN RS
ga

Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

AUT19901223
GER19910719
GER19920815
GER19910115
AUT19900322
AUT19860630
AUT19930112
GER19911101
ITA19940915

AUT19901113
AUT19861220
GER19920814
AUT19871027
AUT19931001
AUT19921118
AUT19891114
CZE19930602

AUT19910605
AUT19930518
AUT19921212
AUT19870228
GER19870214
GER19890518
AUT19870121
AUT19920313
GER19900905

UCI Code

AUT19801118
AUT19770526
AUT19830811
AUT19910913

UCI Code

AUT19960622
AUT19960323
AUT19960807
AUT19950301
GER 19950304
AUT19951120
AUT19960403
AUT19951026

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers

Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Scharfetter, Benjamin
Krug, Joachim
Ebner, Marco
Walter, Robin
Dopplinger, Stefan
Schiitzenhofer, Bork
Weber, Armin
Verhoeven, Nils
Lantschner, Samuel
Deuschl, Alex
Miiller, Stefan
Wacht, Marc

Meier, Benjamin
Ernst, Lukas
Gruber, David
Reisenhofer, Mathias
Dusik, Jakub

Szigeti, Stefan
Aumdiillner, Georg
Nohrer, Stefan
Brugger, Herbert
Simon, Bjorn

Kuffer, Lukas

Roth, Christoph
Winkler, Andreas
Heine, Felix

Elite Damen
Name
Bernhard, Petra
Rabeder, Elke
Fruhwirth, Helene Valeri
Pasterer, Karin

Junioren
Name
Engel, Pascal
Kolb, Andreas
Lezuo, Andre
Widmann, Manuel
Zellner, Siegfried
Mitterhauser, Paul
Harrich, Maximilian
Mihalkovits, Lukas
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AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

4:46,51
4:47,82
4:48,92
4:50,05
4:51,78
4:52,47
4:54,58
4:55,11
4:55,17
4:57,88
4:58,11
5:00,58
5:01,71
5:01,96
5:03,91
5:06,08
5:07,09
5:07,41
5:13,67
5:13,69
5:21,95
5:31,29
5:42,54
5:42,96
5:56,96
10:04,94

Zeit

4:49,41
5:02,61
5:11,55
5:25,96

Zeit

4:23,24
4:23,60
4:26,48
4:36,10
4:37,00
4:46,37
4:50,42
4:56,18

Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren
Elite Herren

Klasse

Elite Damen
Elite Damen
Elite Damen
Elite Damen

Klasse

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Zeitnehmung
WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

9 159 AUt19950622
10 152  AUT19950424
11 176 AUT19951218
12 164 AUT19960115
13 173 CR0O19960209
14 154 CR0O19951112
15 175 CRO19950611
16 167 AUT19961210
17 171 AUT19961126
18 174  AUT19950715
19 170 AUT19950312

Rang Stnr  UCI Code

1 201 AUT19811105

2 217 AUT19820824

3 218 AUT19821115

4 203  AUT19820113

5 202 AUT19810308

6 216 AUT19740801

7 212 AUT19780426

8 210 AUT19780713

9 206 NED19770302
10 209 AUT19770302
11 204 AUT19710824
12 214  AUT19821011
13 207 AUT19770514
14 208 AUT19760708

Rang Stnr  UCI Code

1 243 AUT19971120

2 242 AUT19970110

3 253  AUT19990817

4 241 ITA19980624

5 245  AUT19980126

6 256 AUT19980929

7 257 GER19980519

8 244  AUT19970317

9 246  AUT19990301
10 248 AUT19970105
11 259 s5L019970103
12 260 HUN19990730
13 249  AUT19990718

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Allacher, Marcus
Strohmayer, Stefan
Mayer, Marcel
Buchta, Daniel
Holjevac, Antonio
Jelic, David
Marcina, Toni
Velner, Jan
Guttmann, Paul
Maier, Bernhard
Glanzer, Benjamin

Master 30+

Name

Jahnel, Ridiger
Purner, Benedikt
Senfter, Gerhard
Gindlhumer, Marco
Hauer, Markus
Hwang, Johannes
Neuhart, Jorg
Panzer, Christian
Jansink, Bastiaan
Vit, Georg
Deppner, Peter
Suppan, Carl
Bartha, Mihai
Grill, Christoph

ulz
Name
Ulrich, Fabian
Neubauer, Julian
Gahr, Lukas
Lantschner, Dario
Daxbacher, Markus
Traninger, Manuel
Wimmer, Philipp
Berger, Matthias
Bartha, Swen
Jaschensky, Timon
Zvan, Grega
Soronics, Olivér
Ribarich, Moritz
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT

4:58,82 Junioren
5:03,95 Junioren
5:05,31 Junioren
5:11,51 Junioren
5:18,41 Junioren
5:27,18 Junioren
5:28,96 Junioren
5:31,96 Junioren
5:33,77 Junioren
5:33,95 Junioren
11:20,84 Junioren
Zeit Klasse
4:33,40 Master 30+
4:37,01 Master 30+
4:39,33 Master 30+
4:40,47 Master 30+
4:43,38 Master 30+
4:43,76 Master 30+
4:45,73 Master 30+
4:56,44 Master 30+
4:57,94 Master 30+
4:57,95 Master 30+
4:58,32 Master 30+
4:59,72 Master 30+
5:07,27 Master 30+
5:17,69 Master 30+
Zeit Klasse
4:38,54 Ul7 m
4:38,88 Ul7 m
4:46,23 Ul7 m
4:46,43 Ul7 m
4:47,34 Ul7 m
4:49,00 Ul7 m
4:50,73 Ul7 m
4:55,63 Ul7 m
5:00,15 Ul7 m
5:00,55 Ul7 m
5:03,04 Ul7 m
5:08,60 Ul7 m
5:09,29 Ul7 m

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

14 255 CR0O19970407
15 250 CRO19970730
16 254  AUT19980911
17 247  AUT19970724
18 252 AUT19980507
19 251 AUT19970717
20 269 CR0O19990730
Rang Stnr  UCI Code
1 337
2 336
3 387
4 374
5 340
6 313
7 286
8 365
9 332
10 294
11 287
12 295
13 371
14 291
15 285
16 380
17 284
18 330
19 283
20 379
21 289
22 298
23 320
24 322
25 369
26 307
27 345 AUT19940726
28 366
29 327
30 306
31 308
32 358

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Simunac, Luka
Bilandzic, Marin
Ludl, Lukas

Kvych, Florian
Dirlinger, Andreas
FreigalRner, Florian

Ul7w

Bilandzic, Ivona

Fun Class m
Name
Kontschieder, Patrick
Kénigsmayr, Stefan
Eisner, Jakob
Szecskay, Andras
Linnemann, Jonas
Feichtinger, Michael
Vogl Birdmann, Alexander
Schmaranzer, Martin
Kaltenbock, Thomas
Schulz, Robert
Haunold, Florentin
Haider, Oliver
Schwendinger, Hannes
Pichler, Marc
Bettermann, Laurin
Gallée, Leon
Stelzer, René
Hunfeld, Alexander
Rieder, Benedikt
Polleter, Jonas
Schober, Lukas
Ochnitzberger, Felix
Goschlberger, Thomas
Gruber, Benjamin
Schoéngruber, Martin
Naringbauer, Alexander
Neumdller, Eric
Schmiderer, Hannes
Held, Christopher
Hofmann, Thomas
Mayer, Manuel
Rieser, Thorsten

Seite 4 von 6

CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

5:12,23
5:13,56
5:16,05
5:16,36
5:29,89
5:34,82

9:07,12

Zeit

4:31,33
4:34,03
4:35,00
4:39,02
4:39,77
4:39,92
4:41,19
4:41,35
4:43,89
4:44,71
4:45,65
4:46,09
4:46,10
4:46,65
4:48,12
4:48,48
4:48,68
4:48,88
4:52,27
4:52,60
4:53,80
4:54,30
4:56,44
4:57,19
4:57,20
4:57,95
4:58,16
4:59,51
5:00,69
5:01,54
5:03,46
5:04,36

Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
Ul7m

Ul7 w

Klasse

Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships
Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013

Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

33 347
34 364
35 288
36 349
37 299
38 370
39 372
40 301
41 326
42 329 AUT19880110
43 362
44 315
45 296
46 319
47 328
48 321
49 375
50 355
51 363
52 323
53 317
54 343
55 335
56 331
57 385
58 351
59 303
60 376
61 357
62 305
63 382
64 378
65 300
66 344  AUT19640717
67 359
68 339
69 350
70 386
Rang Stnr  UCI Code
1 391
2 392
3 325

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Nowotny, Michael
Schmaranzer, Andreas
Mihlegger, Michael
Perkonigg, Michi
Pausackerl, Markus-J6érg
Schweiger, Maximilian
Schwerzler, Daniel
Wolf, Roland

Heil}, Thomas

Holzl, Michael

Sackl, Gerd

Ferk, Raphael

Kaller, Philip

Funder, Peter
Hirzberger, Wendi
Grasberger, Johannes
Topolovec, David
Redl, Markus
Scheichl, Franz
Gutmann, Benjamin
Frietsch, Max
Molnhuber, Klaus
Kohl, Kevin

Just, Dominik
Wagner, Lukas

Privik, Maximilian
Walchhofer, Florian
Verba, Jirgen

Rieger, Benjamin
Peydl, Fabian
Colceriu, Daniel
Wilfling, Gerhard
Veitl, Christoph
Neumdiller, Johann
Ring, Matthias
Lesslhumer, Fabian
Petutschnig, Lukas
Vonier, Elias

Fun Class w
Name
Fahrner, Nina
Mayr, Bianca
Hartwig, Denise

Seite 5von 6

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ROM
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT

5:05,61
5:05,72
5:05,88
5:06,10
5:07,17
5:08,23
5:08,32
5:08,43
5:09,59
5:09,70
5:09,97
5:10,93
5:12,06
5:14,44
5:14,81
5:16,55
5:17,39
5:18,05
5:20,51
5:21,29
5:22,98
5:23,31
5:26,88
5:27,03
5:27,10
5:27,88
5:28,23
5:29,04
5:30,28
5:31,58
5:32,58
5:35,59
5:46,81
5:49,70
5:51,17
5:54,98
5:58,91
7:01,09

Zeit

6:08,32
6:41,59
7:04,45

Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m
Fun Class m

Klasse

Fun Class w
Fun Class w
Fun Class w

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

Did not start

24  GER19850514 Dierich, Dominik GER Elite Herren
341 Maier, Georg AUT Fun Class m
312 Dittrich, Nick AUT Fun Class m
333 Kasinger, Christoph AUT Fun Class m
353 Radtke, Tobias GER Fun Class m
361 Rudlstorfer, Mario AUT Fun Class m
311 Dittrich, Philip AUT Fun Class m
373 Simon, Dominik GER Fun Class m
360 Ritzmaier, Marko AUT Fun Class m

Did not finish

166 AUT19950817 Mayrhofer, Raffael AUT Junioren
324 Haider, Jacob AUT Fun Class m
383 Seke, Richard AUT Fun Class m

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers Zeitnehmung
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr Seite 6 von 6 WSV Schladming ALGE 8001



Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

UCI Liste
ME
Rang Stnr  UCI Code Name Nation Zeit Klasse

1 5 AUT19921127 Gruber, Manuel AUT 4:09,67 Elite Herren
2 4 AUT19940601 Trummer, David AUT 4:12,03 Elite Herren
3 3 AUT19900121 Tetzlaff, Boris AUT 4:12,52 Elite Herren
4 1 AUT19871013  Pekoll, Markus AUT 4:14,93 Elite Herren
5 160  AUT19960622 Engel, Pascal AUT 4:23,24 Junioren

6 157  AuUT19960323 Kolb, Andreas AUT 4:23,60 Junioren

7 9 AUT19790819  Staufer, Michael AUT 4:25,00 Elite Herren
8 44 AUT19941127 Kurz, Alexander AUT 4:25,28 Elite Herren
9 8 AUT19900521  Planitzer, Markus AUT 4:25,31 Elite Herren
10 158  AUT19960807 Lezuo, Andre AUT 4:26,48 Junioren

11 71 AUT19910325 Skant, Gerd AUT 4:26,87 Elite Herren
12 15 AUT19921104 Kollner, Leopold AUT 4:27,23 Elite Herren
13 7 AUT19810330 Haas, Mathias AUT 4:27,72 Elite Herren
14 12 AUT19900225 Reinbacher, Mario AUT 4:27,77 Elite Herren
15 52 AUT19930113 Moser, Sebastian AUT 4:28,58 Elite Herren
16 39 AUT19881203 Inselsbacher, Philipp AUT 4:29,58 Elite Herren
17 84 AUT19900911  Wilhelmer, Roman AUT 4:31,52 Elite Herren
18 83 AUT19910821  Wilhelm, Florian AUT 4:35,06 Elite Herren
19 10 AUT19891215 Wieland, Erich AUT 4:36,03 Elite Herren
20 68 AUT19930408 Schneider, Stephan AUT 4:36,05 Elite Herren
21 155 AuUT19950301 Widmann, Manuel AUT 4:36,10 Junioren

22 38 AUT19931028 Holler, Martin AUT 4:36,13 Elite Herren
23 18 AUT19860109  Aydin, Erwin AUT 4:37,36 Elite Herren
24 58 AUT19880531 Pingitzer, Peter AUT 4:41,49 Elite Herren
25 88 AUT19930615  Frisch, Kevin AUT 4:42,84 Elite Herren
26 41 AUT19910531  Kraus, Julian AUT 4:42,89 Elite Herren
27 49 AUT19931203 Mattischek, Oliver AUT 4:44,08 Elite Herren
28 48 AUT19881216  Lesiak, Richard AUT 4:44,10 Elite Herren
29 62 GER19860210  Reiser, Christoph AUT 4:44,42 Elite Herren
30 56 AUT19900924 Ostermann, Philipp AUT 4:44,93 Elite Herren
31 36 AUT19920917 Guttmann, David AUT 4:45,16 Elite Herren
32 19 AUT19940702  Barisitz, Martin AUT 4:45,68 Elite Herren
33 161  AUT19951120 Mitterhauser, Paul AUT 4:46,37 Junioren

34 57 AUT19870302  Pfisterer, Heico AUT 4:46,38 Elite Herren
35 64 AUT19901223  Scharfetter, Benjamin AUT 4:46,51 Elite Herren
36 162  AUT19960403 Harrich, Maximilian AUT 4:50,42 Junioren

37 25 AUT19900322 Dopplinger, Stefan AUT 4:51,78 Elite Herren
38 69 AUT19860630 Schitzenhofer, Bork AUT 4:52,47 Elite Herren
39 82 AUT19930112 Weber, Armin AUT 4:54,58 Elite Herren

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Zeitnehmung
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Spark 7 MTB Downhill Austrian Championships

Schladming / Planai 14.07.2013
Course: Length 2480m Altidude difference 580 m

40 46 ITA19940915  Lantschner, Samuel AUT 4:55,17 Elite Herren
41 163  AUT19951026 Mihalkovits, Lukas AUT 4:56,18 Junioren
42 23 AUT19901113 Deuschl, Alex AUT 4:57,88 Elite Herren
43 53 AUT19861220 Miiller, Stefan AUT 4:58,11 Elite Herren
44 159  AUt19950622  Allacher, Marcus AUT 4:58,82 Junioren
45 51 AUT19871027 Meier, Benjamin AUT 5:01,71 Elite Herren
46 31 AUT19931001 Ernst, Lukas AUT 5:01,96 Elite Herren
47 35 AUT19921118 Gruber, David AUT 5:03,91 Elite Herren
48 152  AUT19950424 Strohmayer, Stefan AUT 5:03,95 Junioren
49 176  AUT19951218 Mayer, Marcel AUT 5:05,31 Junioren
50 61 AUT19891114 Reisenhofer, Mathias AUT 5:06,08 Elite Herren
51 75 AUT19910605  Szigeti, Stefan AUT 5:07,41 Elite Herren
52 164  AUT19960115 Buchta, Daniel AUT 5:11,51 Junioren
53 17 AUT19930518 Aumidillner, Georg AUT 5:13,67 Elite Herren
54 55 AUT19921212 Nohrer, Stefan AUT 5:13,69 Elite Herren
55 92 AUT19870228 Brugger, Herbert AUT 5:21,95 Elite Herren
56 167  AUT19961210 Velner, Jan AUT 5:31,96 Junioren
57 171  AUT19961126 Guttmann, Paul AUT 5:33,77 Junioren
58 174  AUT19950715 Maier, Bernhard AUT 5:33,95 Junioren
59 63 AUT19870121 Roth, Christoph AUT 5:42,96 Elite Herren
60 85 AUT19920313  Winkler, Andreas AUT 5:56,96 Elite Herren
61 170  AUT19950312 Glanzer, Benjamin AUT 11:20,84 Junioren
WE
Rang Stnr  UCI Code Name Nation Zeit 1 Klasse
1 101  AuUT19801118 Bernhard, Petra AUT 4:49,41 Elite Damen
2 102  AuUT19770526 Rabeder, Elke AUT 5:02,61 Elite Damen
3 103  AuT19830811 Fruhwirth, Helene Valeri AUT 5:11,55 Elite Damen
4 104  AUT19910913 Pasterer, Karin AUT 5:25,96 Elite Damen

PCP: Alex Forstmayr
Start: Martina Jeghers
Finish: Margarete Forstmayr

Zeitnehmung
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